	ENDANGERED SPECIES DISPOSAL SCHEME
To: 
CITES Team, Border Force, Custom House, Nettleton Rd. Heathrow Airport, Middlesex TW6 2LA
Telephone: 03000 739 801 Email: CITESteam@homeoffice.gov.uk
From:  
Name:
Address:
Email address:                                Telephone:                                 
Reference:                                       Date:
The following items are submitted for disposal by Border Force:
1.
2. 
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
Gross weight (Kilos):
